553

5

ne

7492

Uberladehdhe 2400 - 4000 mm

4528

2536

650

602

2400

3277

8189

8734

ARTNR.

2,1,2404

NAME

GEZEICHNET |1k
GEPRUFT

Letzte Anderung
Rov.

Datum

DATUM

07.07.2017

Name.

WERKSTOFF: ENTGRATEN UND SCHARFE
KANTEN BRECHEN
OBERFLACHE Allgemein- BENENNUNG
62.52 m? foleranzen
onsozzeem  Muldenband V8650

716.38kg i
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